
menu and price list

To order, please direct message @emily_luxurybakes via Instagram or

complete the order form on my website

3 Cupcakes

6 Cupcakes 

9 Cupcakes 

12 Cupcakes 

£ 9

£ 16

£ 25

£32

Cupcakes

Custom design cakes can be fully personalised to you or whoever the cake is for.
These cakes can include any name or age toppers, themed toppers, pampas,
chocolate moulds, macaroons & lots more. Price is based on design choices. 

Custom Design Cakes
5" / 3 layer (feeds 15-20)

6" / 3 layer (feeds 25-30)

8" / 3 layer (feeds 30-35)

Number Cakes 

from £70

from £80

from £90

£55/Num

Sugar Cookies

Individual Cookies 

Personalised Embossers 

£2.50

+£10 
(per design) 

All cupcakes can be personalised to you.
You can choose your own colour scheme,
add toppers for any occasion, add logos,

photos etc, chocolate moulds and pampas.
Boxes can be finished with ribbon and a

gift tag upon request 

Lambeth Cakes 

Mini (5") 

Small (6")

Large (8") 

Cherries, Ribbons or any other extras

£35

£55

£70

+ £5

Choose upto 3 colours and a short message. Messages can either be handwritten
or added using fondant letters. 

Cookies are perfect for baby showers, birthdays,
wedding favours and much more

All cookies can be personalised to you. You can
choose your own colour scheme, theme, numbers,

add logos and photos etc. 
Cookies can be individually wrapped for

favours or they can come in a box with ribbon
and a gift tag upon request

Please note the minimum order is 8



Delivery Charges

@emily_luxurybakes

Banks

Bretherton

Birkdale

Burscough

Churchtown

Croston

Hesketh Bank 

Hutton

Little Hoole

Leyland

Longton 

Mawdesley 

Much Hoole

New Longton 

Ormskirk 

Penwortham

Rufford 

Southport 

Tarleton 

Walmer Bridge

£ 5

£ 3.50

£ 7

£5.50

£5.50

£5

£2

£5.50

£4

£6.50

£5

£5.50

£4

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£3.50

£6.50

£1.50

£3.50



Flavours and Fillings

@emily_luxurybakes

Be in control of how good your cake tastes! Make it uniquely yours by
choosing your sponge and filling flavours. Your choices will be the

flavours inside the cake

Vanilla 

Lemon 

Raspberry 

First, choose your sponge 
Chocolate

Chocolate Orange

Sticky Toffee (+£3.50)

Strawberry Jam

Raspberry Jam 

Lemon Curd

Lotus Biscoff

 

 

Now, choose a filling
Crushed Oreo

Milk Chocolate

Caramel (+£2)

Fresh Strawberries (+£2)

Finally, a buttercream to match
Vanilla 

Lemon

White Chocolate

Chocolate 

Chocolate Orange

Caramel 

Lotus Biscoff

Oreo 

ARE THERE ANY ALLERGIES?
PLEASE MAKE ME AWARE OF ANY ALLERGENS AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

PLEASE ALSO NOTE THAT EGG, WHEAT, NUTS, MILK AND SOYA ARE ALL PRESENT ALLERGENS IN MY
KITCHEN 


