

Cupcakes

Sugar Cookies

3 Cupcakes	£ 9	Individual Cookies	£2.50
6 Cupcakes	£ 16	Personalised Embossers	+£lO
9 Cupcakes	£ 25	Cookies are perfect for baby showe:	(per design)
12 Cupcakes	£32	wedding favours and much more	

All cupcakes can be personalised to you.
You can choose your own colour scheme,
add toppers for any occasion, add logos,
photos etc, chocolate moulds and pampas.
Boxes can be finished with ribbon and a
gift tag upon request

Cookies are perfect for baby showers, birthdays, wedding favours and much more
All cookies can be personalised to you. You can choose your own colour scheme, theme, numbers, add logos and photos etc.

Cookies can be individually wrapped for favours or they can come in a box with ribbon and a gift tag upon request

Please note the minimum order is 8

Custom Design Cakes

5" / 3 layer (feeds 15-20)	from £70
6" / 3 layer (feeds 25-30)	from £80
8" / 3 layer (feeds 30-35)	from £90
Number Cakes	£55/Num

Custom design cakes can be fully personalised to you or whoever the cake is for. These cakes can include any name or age toppers, themed toppers, pampas, chocolate moulds, macaroons & lots more. Price is based on design choices.

Lambeth Cakes

Mini (5")	£35
1 • 11111 ()	L 33
Small (6")	£55
Large (8")	£70
Cherries, Ribbons or any other extras	+ £5

Choose upto 3 colours and a short message. Messages can either be handwritten or added using fondant letters.

To order, please direct message @emily_luxurybakes via Instagram or complete the order form on my website

Cuxury bakes Delivery Charges

Banks	£ 5
Bretherton	£ 3.50
Birkdale	£ 7
Burscough	£5.50
Churchtown	£5.50
Croston	£5
Hesketh Bank	£2
Hutton	£5.50
Little Hoole	£4
Leyland	£6.50
Longton	£5
Mawdesley	£5.50
Much Hoole	£4
New Longton	£5.50
Ormskirk	£6.50
Penwortham	£6.50
Rufford	£3.50
Southport	£6.50
Tarleton	£1.50
Walmer Bridge	£3.50

Cuxury bakes Flavours and Fillings

Be in control of how good your cake tastes! Make it uniquely yours by choosing your sponge and filling flavours. Your choices will be the flavours inside the cake

First, choose your sponge

Vanilla Chocolate

Lemon Chocolate Orange

Raspberry Sticky Toffee (+£3.50)

Now, choose a filling

Strawberry Jam Crushed Oreo

Raspberry Jam Milk Chocolate

Lemon Curd Caramel (+£2)

Lotus Biscoff Fresh Strawberries (+£2)

Finally, a buttercream to match

Vanilla Chocolate Orange

Lemon Caramel

White Chocolate Lotus Biscoff

Chocolate Oreo

ARE THERE ANY ALLERGIES?

PLEASE MAKE ME AWARE OF ANY ALLERGENS AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

PLEASE ALSO NOTE THAT EGG, WHEAT, NUTS, MILK AND SOYA ARE ALL PRESENT ALLERGENS IN MY

KITCHEN

@emily_luxurybakes